25Cata‑Dyne™
N
atural G
as Line H
eaters – LH
 S
eries
LH Series Natural Gas

100 ‑ 100,000 Btu/hr
160 ‑ 160,000 Btu/hr
Model Coding
Temperature Control
NT ‑ Fixed heat output, outlet
temperature not controlled
T* ‑ Variable heat output, low/high,
outlet temperature controlled.
*Variable control from 40% to 100% of heater output.
Start‑up Type
M ‑ Manual
S ‑ Sequential
A ‑ Automatic
(engineered option)
Start‑up Voltage
(VAC)
12, 120, 208, 240,
480, 600
*Custom LH-160 and above
Flange Size
1 ‑ 1"
2 ‑ 2"
3 ‑ 3"
Flange Rating
600 ‑ 600 ANSI
900 ‑ 900 ANSI
Figure 8 – Cata‑Dyne™ Line Heater
27Cata‑Dyne™